ME-100/A                           MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- Latching relay
- 100A switching capabilities
- 4KV dielectric strength between coil to contacts
- Heavy load up to 27.7KVA
CONTACT DATA                         CHARACTERISTICS
Contact form 1A,1B

1 x 106 operations
ME-100/A                           MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-100 -   A    -  12   -   H     1      T       2          2          R
Model No. Contact
terminal
Coil
Voltage
Contact
Form
Coil Type Contact
material
Coil
Terminal
Mounting Board Polarity
ME-100 A: Type A
B: Type B
C: Type C
6、12、24
and 48VDC
H:1A
D:1B
1: 1 coil
2: 2 coil
Nil: AgCdO
T: AgSnO2
1: PCB
2: QC 1/9
inch
1: No board mounting
2: With micro-switch on
mounting board (set /
reset-status detector)
Nil: Positive
polarity
R: Negative
polarity
Dimensions(unit:mm)
18
40
8
6.
8
5.08
10.16
34
6
15.5
2-  3.2
Φ
6.1
12
.2
44.55
19.5
60
2
14
.7
15.2
21
9.1
18
40
6.
8
5.08
10.16
34
6
15.5
2-  3.2
Φ